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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
10.06.2018 - 11:32 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 59.67 GIRCYTE Vakare LTU Tartu 14.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 14 - 15 1:01.46 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 14.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 13 1:03.00 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 14.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:04.97 514
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:04.97 34.39

2. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.99 490
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:05.99 33.96

3. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.45 480
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:06.45 34.49

4. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:07.70 454
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:07.70 34.96

5. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.78 433
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:08.78 35.92

6. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.21 425
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:09.21 37.04

7. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.82 414
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.82 37.14

8. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:10.08 409
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:10.08 37.32

9. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.29 406
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:10.29 35.99

10. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.34 405
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:10.34 35.61

11. AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:10.88 396
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:10.88 37.28

12. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:12.99 362
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:12.99 38.46

13. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:13.24 359
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:13.24 39.13

14. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.31 358
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:13.31 38.35

15. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:13.78 351
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:13.78 38.68

16. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.59 339
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:14.59 39.36

17. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.07 333
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:15.07 39.11

18. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.39 329
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:15.39 39.77

19. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.69 325
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:15.69 39.47
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.15 307
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:17.15 39.82

21. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:17.24 306
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:17.24 40.70

22. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.52 291
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:18.52 40.33

23. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.20 284
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:19.20 40.92

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.81 659
Meet Record!

50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 59.81 30.69

2. OSANOVA Sofia 03 Saint-Petersburg 1:01.24 614
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:01.24 31.69

3. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.70 600
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.70 32.10

4. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.69 572
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:02.69 32.14

5. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.97 565
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:02.97 32.24

6. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.97 538
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:03.97 33.05

7. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.60 499
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:05.60 34.74

8. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.80 495
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:05.80 34.81

9. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.05 468
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:07.05 35.35

10. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:07.98 449
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:07.98 34.96

11. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.59 437
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:08.59 35.92

12. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.75 398
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:10.75 36.52

13. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.87 380
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:11.87 37.35

14. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.92 363
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:12.92 38.09

15. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.40 342
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:14.40 39.36

16. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.30 305
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:17.30 40.50
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 59.76 661
50m: 29.23 29.23 100m: 59.76 30.53

2. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.81 659
Meet Record!

50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 59.81 30.69

3. OSANOVA Sofia 03 Saint-Petersburg 1:01.24 614
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:01.24 31.69

4. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.70 600
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.70 32.10

5. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.69 572
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:02.69 32.14

6. PAESLANE Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.84 568
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:02.84 32.28

7. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.97 565
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:02.97 32.24

8. PEKUNAITE Paulina 02 Panevezio sporto gimnasija 1:03.05 562
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:03.05 33.09

9. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.97 538
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:03.97 33.05

10. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:04.79 518
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:04.79 33.81

11. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:04.97 514
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:04.97 34.39

12. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:05.11 511
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:05.11 33.80

13. NAZAROVA Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:05.55 500
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:05.55 34.78

14. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.60 499
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:05.60 34.74

15. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.80 495
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:05.80 34.81

16. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.99 490
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:05.99 33.96

17. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.45 480
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:06.45 34.49

18. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.05 468
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:07.05 35.35

19. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:07.70 454
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:07.70 34.96

20. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.78 453
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.78 35.95

21. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:07.98 449
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:07.98 34.96
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.59 437
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:08.59 35.92

23. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.78 433
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:08.78 35.92

24. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.21 425
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:09.21 37.04

25. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.82 414
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.82 37.14

26. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:10.08 409
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:10.08 37.32

27. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.29 406
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:10.29 35.99

28. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.34 405
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:10.34 35.61

29. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.75 398
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:10.75 36.52

30. AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:10.88 396
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:10.88 37.28

31. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.87 380
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:11.87 37.35

32. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.92 363
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:12.92 38.09

33. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:12.99 362
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:12.99 38.46

34. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:13.24 359
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:13.24 39.13

35. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.31 358
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:13.31 38.35

36. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:13.78 351
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:13.78 38.68

37. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.40 342
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:14.40 39.36

38. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.59 339
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:14.59 39.36

39. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.07 333
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:15.07 39.11

40. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.39 329
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:15.39 39.77

41. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.69 325
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:15.69 39.47

42. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.15 307
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:17.15 39.82

43. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:17.24 306
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:17.24 40.70
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.30 305
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:17.30 40.50

45. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.52 291
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:18.52 40.33

46. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.20 284
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:19.20 40.92

DSQ LOODUS Brita 01 Spordiklubi Shark
GA - False Start


